
Donnerstag 19 Uhr Verein EDV Samstag 9 Uhr Verein EDV Samstag 12, 30Uhr Verein EDV
Appleby Ron E Meteor 77 Hameln 19080 Buggenhagen Dominik D SBV Schaumburg 22246 Althaus Paul Jug F Meteor 77 Hameln 10545
Delik Elke D ABC Delmenhorst 31477 Degenhardt Lea A FTG 1847 Frankfurt 31252 Althaus Robert Jug F Meteor 77 Hameln 10546
Fichna Tobi D SBV Schaumburg 31569 Deist Wolfgang D BATC Lauenau 19154 Beuthner Laura A BBV e.V. 13628
Fiedler Franziska E BSC Hannover 35266 Engers Jan D Meteor 77 Hameln 31835 Bretzmann Cindy D SFC Ottendorf 9812
Finkenbrink Yannick B BSV Gleidingen 22999 Erchen Ingo E BSC Hannover 35193 Einer Philipp B 1 L.E. Littel Rollers CB 27521
Fischer Andreas D BSC Hannover 19443 Fischer Bettina D BATC Lauenau 31083 Garbotz Sven A 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27101
Fricke Dirk B Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 Haas Christian A TSU Mannheim 14852 Göttsche Dennis C FC ST. Pauli 5647
Fühner Maxinilian A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 24566 Knecht Michaela D BSC Hannover 35267 Grabovac Michael A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876
Gräwe Elke B BV Brackwede 20526 Köbrig Fabian C BBL 2000 31375 Heineke Ute B Heidmühler FC 19749
Gräwe Ralf A BV Brackwede 20528 Lange Michelle Jug? D KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 Heinemeyer Andreas E BSV Alfeld 31229
Gresel Uwe D BSV Gleidingen 31344 Manser Olaf D Meteor 77 Hameln 31227 Heunemann Christian C BV Düsseldorf 602
Günther Felix D BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1055 Meier Manfred D BSV Cosmos RD 9023 Hübner Felix Jug A BBV e.V. 34173
Hartmann Christian B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237 Osterhagen Dirk E Meteor 77 Hameln 19643 Jäger Beate B BC Fortuna Kiel 9050
Hauschild Thomas D PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 31778 Pabst Cord F Meteor 77 Hameln 19344 Kabowski Eike A Bowlingunion Bremen 22486
Heinemann Angelika C BSV Hannover 22448 Pannes Alex A ABC Delmenhorst 22259 Kabowski Lisa A Eintracht Hildesheim 22750
Heumann Christoph C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22459 Presek Irmtraut D BATC Lauenau 19191 Klockgether Stefan B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719
Kaiser Chris C Meteor 77 Hameln 22103 Ribguth Jamin A VFL Wolfsburg 13318 Mäkelburg Sven C SFC Ottendorf 9806
Klingebiel Markus D Eintracht Hildesheim 31110 Siekmann Frank D SBV Schaumburg 35181 Malz Saskia A BC Fortuna Kiel 9551
Klingebiel Nicole D Eintracht Hildesheim 32457 Sprick Jennifer B ABC Delmenhorst 22329 Merzdorf Anja C 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089
Koch Thorsten C BV Brackwede 24308 Vincent Stephen B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682 Nessau Volker C Meteor 77 Hameln 19527
Küppers Heiko C Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 26229 Völzer Hans D Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478 Neumann Jürgen D ABC Delmenhorst 19436
Laut Michael D Meteor 77 Hameln 35219 Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479 Nguyen Stefan A BV Düsseldorf 24571
Männich Peter D Meteor 77 Hameln 19238 Wagener Jaqueline B ASC Göttingen 22244 Opfermann Gabrielle C 19848
Meyer Frank B BSC Striker Köln 19820 Pietsch Guido D BATC Lauenau 22835 Roca Roig Hector A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 31898
Mohr Andre E Meteor 77 Hameln 35220 Kemnitz Andreas B SC Diamant Stade 6114 Samoray Peter E BV Maschsee 98 31912
Ostermann Lena E Heidmühler FC 26376 Lindenberg Holger A Bowling Verein Detmold 19707 Samoray Ruth F BV Maschsee 98 35207
Schulz Uwe D BSV Alfeld 19223 Senne Sabrina D SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn 31802 Schlemm Patrick B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1347
Poppitz Jörg C 1 BC Rostock 6214 Trocha Herbert D BSV Gleidingen 31532 Schöniger Horst C BSV Gleidingen 19089
Poulson Allen B BV Brackwede 20729 Walkenhorst Jens C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 19730 Sielaff Kerstin A Heidmühler FC 24304
Räcker Uwe B Meteor 77 Hameln 19464 Meyer Frank B BSC Striker Köln 19820 Stauss Frank A BBL 2000 22654
Rose Stefanie A 1 BC Rostock 6401 Klingebiel Markus D Eintracht Hildesheim 31110 Thiemann Andreas D Meteor 77 Hameln 19254
Schaper Tatjana B Heidmühler FC 19592 Heumann Christoph C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22459 Voigts Thilo A BV Maschsee 98 35300
Schütt Harald C BSV Hannover 22812 Fühner Maxinilian A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 24566 Wagner Heike B VHB Hannover 1178
Senne Sascha D Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 31727 Theuss Harald C Meteor 77 Hameln 19551 Wagner Rainer B SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457
Theuss Harald C Meteor 77 Hameln 19551 Laut Michael D Meteor 77 Hameln 35219 Weber Sebastian D SFC Ottendorf 9828
Trocha Herbert D BSV Gleidingen 31532 Wohlgemuth Daniel C Meteor 77 Hameln 4089 Werner Sebastian C 24445
Walkenhorst Jens C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 19730 Fricke Dirk B Meteor 77 Hameln 19754 Nothscheidt Patrick F Meteor 77 Hameln 35270
Wienß Gerd E Meteor 77 Hameln 22834 Fiedler Franziska E BSC Hannover 35266 Dzienziol Rüdiger C BSV Gleidingen 31573
Witte Tobias C BSV Gleidingen 31642 Schaper Tatjana B Heidmühler FC 19592
Wohlgemuth Daniel C Meteor 77 Hameln 4089

Freie Plätze 0

Freie Plätze 6 Freie Plätze 7

Warteliste Warteliste
Wienß Gerd E Meteor 77 Hameln 22834
Fischer Andreas D BSC Hannover 19443
Knecht Michaela D BSC Hannover 35267
Vincent Stephen B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682
Buggenhagen Dominik D SBV Schaumburg 22246
Siekmann Frank D SBV Schaumburg 35181
Sprick Jennifer B ABC Delmenhorst 22329
Engers Jan D Meteor 77 Hameln 31835
Köbrig Fabian C BBL 2000 31375

Ende



Samstag 16,30 Uhr Verein EDV Sonntag 9 Uhr Verein EDV
Mudder Bernd C SG Stern Werk Bremen 1356 Ahrens Gerd C Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 19229
Wan Kaimin D SG Stern Werk Bremen 1058 Anders Torben A SV Stöckheim 31493
Niendorf Bianca B VHB Hannover 22200 Andrik Cedric A BSG Vest Recklinghausen 24435

Blank Reinhard D BV Brackwede 20332
Buchmann Dominic A BBV e. V. 4452
Dallal Sami A BSV Unna 32258
Dank Heiko B 1 BSV Bremerhaven 1430
Deede Bernd C 1 BSV Bremerhaven 19387
Deede Elke D ABC Delmenhorst 19605
Ehlke- Kleindorff David C KKV Unstrut Hainich 4294
Fangmann Tobias C Meteor 77 Hameln 22001
Fischer Nils C VSG Oppin 4644
Große Daniel B KKV Unstrut Hainich 4649
Hermann Gerd C Meteor 77 Hameln 19783
Jacop Chiara F ASC Göttingen 31884
Kuhlmann Thomas D 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1104
Kühne Renate A DBU Light 10592
Linde Patrick C Bowling Devils Magdeburg 4613
Lüdecke Peter C BV Brackwede 20550
Machlitt Patrick A KKV Unstrut Hainich 4373
Mc Dermott Jamie A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 22117
Neumann Ariane A BBV e.V. 6391
Nickel Tanja B Bowlingunion Bremen 5371
Platzbecker Marco B SC Diamant Stade 12977
Reese David C 1 BC Magdeburg 4410
Richter Christian A SV Stöckheim 35302
Rischer Marco A BSV Kassel 32042
Rüterbories Kevin D BV Brackwede 36605
Schierer Anja F 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1107
Schoon Jens C Meteor 77 Hameln 19702
Schrader Bernd D SV Stöckheim 22624
Schulenburg- Söder Sabine D BV Brackwede 36544
Schülting Doris D BV Brackwede 32610
Schüttforth Dieter C BV Brackwede 32095
Tran Ngoc-Qui D BV Brackwede 24240
von Hörsten Manfred D FC ST. Pauli 19327
Wagner Marcel B Sängerhäuser Bowl. Club 4650
Williams John Dean A BSV Unna 20953
Winkel Leon Jug C BV Brackwede 36103
Wirth Gisela D 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1075
Wirth Hermann F 1. BSV Bremerhaven 1103
Wyrwal Bernhard B BV Brackwede 32542
Zibrowius Thomas B BSV  2000 Oldenburg 10266

Freie Plätze 42 Freie Plätze 2

Warteliste Warteliste
Heineke Ute B Heidmühler FC 19749 Poulson Allen B BV Brackwede 20729
Neumann Jürgen D ABC Delmenhorst 19436 Klockgether Stefan B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19719
Opfermann Gabrielle C Meteor 77 Hameln 19848 Senne Sascha D Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 31727
Ribguth Jamin A VFL Wolfsburg 13318 Delik Elke D ABC Delmenhorst 31477
Lange Michelle Jug D KFV Potsdam- Mittelmark 21549 Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479
Grabovac Michael A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 19876 Völzer Hans D Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478
Roca Roig Hector A BSV 2000 Oldenburg 31898 Hübner Felix Jug A BBV e.V. 34173
Sielaff Kerstin A Heidmühler FC 24304 Ende
Völzer Karl C Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13479 Hartmann Christian B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1237
Völzer Hans D Prignitzer Kegel- Verband 13478 Schlemm Patrick B BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1347
Gresel Uwe D BSV Gleidingen 31344 Göttsche Dennis C FC ST. Pauli 5647
Garbotz Sven A 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 27001 Kabowski Lisa A Eintracht Hildesheim 22750
Merzdorf Anja C 1.L.E.Little Rollers CB 10089 Heunemann Christian C BV Düsseldorf 602
Einer Philipp B 1 L.E. Littel Rollers CB 27521 Nguyen Stefan A BV Düsseldorf 24571
Beuthner Laura A BBV e.V. 13628 Günther Felix D BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1055
Malz Saskia A BC Fortuna Kiel .09551
Jäger Beate B BC Fortuna Kiel .09050
Heunemann Christian C BV Düsseldorf 602
Nguyen Stefan A BV Düsseldorf 24571
Hübner Felix Jug A BBV e.V. 34173
Walkenhorst Jens C PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 19730
Vincent Stephen B PSV Blau Gelb Göttingen 22682
Wagner Rainer B SG Stern Werk Bremen 1457
Wagner Heike B VHB Hannover 1178
Meier Manfred D BSV Cosmos RD 9023
Engers Jan D Meteor 77 Hameln 31835
Trocha Herbert D BSV Gleidingen 31532
Räcker Uwe B Meteor 77 Hameln 19464
Gräwe Ralf A BV Brackwede 20528


